FEE SCHEDULE

FEE SCHEDULE

CHECKING MISCELLANEOUS
Check CashiNg FEE ..o $2.00 per $100 Shared Branching (may be charged)......ccceeecuveeeeiieeeceveeennee. $2.00
NonN-SUfficient FUNS........coooiiieeeee e $32.00 peritem Duplicate Statement Copies.......cocvvveeiiieviieeeie e $5.00 per statement
STOPR PAYMENT ...t $32.00 per check Account Reconcilement & Research........cocceeevevveeiennnen. $50.00/hour
Check Copy Fee (next business day)...c....eeeeereereeeecivveeeeeecnnnee.. $3.00 per check Deposited fem REeTUM.......oiiiiiiei e, $5.00
Automatic Overdraft Transfer (Share or Loan).........ccveeeeeeennes $2.50 Paper Statement.......ccei i $2.00 per statement
Personalized ChecCks......c.cooiiieiiiiieniieeece e varies by style RETUIMN MOl $5.00 per statement
Below Minimum Balance (1 Rate and Silver & Gold Checking)....$5.00 per month (@Fe]|[SYox 1] ol 1 110 o FHRTT TR $20.00
INACTIVE ACCOUNT ... $5.00 per month GarmisnMeNnt Or LEVY.....uuiiiieiiieieecee e $85.00
Express Mail DEIIVEIY.....c..coueeeuieeeieeeceeeeeeeee e, $30.00
SAVINGS OUTGOING WISttt $25.00
STOP PAYMENT ..ot $32.00 per check INtENAHONAI WIFES...oooooiiin, $40.00
Excessive Withdrawal/Transfer (exceeding 6 per month)........ $500 Incomlng WITES et $15.00
H|gh Yield Money Market withdrawals Cashier & Teller ChecCKS.......oeevviiiciieiiiieeiee e $5.00
(after 15t withdraw per month).......cccovevenineninienencecncees $5.00 MONEY OFAErS......ccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiec e $3.00
INAICHVE ACCOUNT ..o $5.00 per month Counter Checks (sheet Of 4).......cccocviiiiin. $2.00
Below Minimum Balance (Money Market Accounts)............... $15.00 per month ViSO® Gift CAIS...iiviieeiiieiierieetee ettt $3.00
VISA DEBIT SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES (14510 F STREET LOCATION ONLY)
Card ReplacemMeENt .. ..o $10.00 per card B X G e e $30.00
New Card Overnight RUSN.......coccviiiiiiiiieeceeee e, $75.00 B X 10 e e $40.00
Foreign ATM TranSACHON......ioviiieiiieeee e $3.00 per transaction B X D e e $35.00
B X L0 ettt $55.00
CONSUMER LOANS TO X 107 et e $80.00
Late PAYMENT. ..ot $30.00 Fees for lost keys and driling will be charged for actual cost incurred.
LOAN EXTENSION......coiiiiiiiiiiiicicicc e $50.00

MORTGAGE LOANS

Effective 5/1/2017. Rates and fees subject to change. This fee schedule is for consumer members; commercial members refer to separate fee schedule.
This Credit Union is federally-insured by the National Credit Union Administration. Equal Housing Opportunity Lender.

PAYOFff REQUEST ..ottt $35.00
Subordinations REQUEST..........cccciiiiiiiiiiiiiciiicce $75.00 ($100 if 24 hour rush)

Flip for more info! »



